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HL K nm 1064 1310/1480/1550 C+L B 1950/2000/2050
TAERAKIEH nm +5 +30 1528-1610 +30
VEAERR S (Type) dB 28 50 50 25
R (nin) dB 22 40 40 20
FHABFE (Type) dB 1.8 0.6 0.7 1.2
FEASFE (max) dB 2.2 0.8 0.9 1.5

TR AE AR FE dB <0.15

RZICT % mW 300 300, 1000, 2000 7] i% 500
AT (k) KW <10@ns pulse

$H (min) dB 40 45 45

[ ARFE (mind dB 50

FeF M Hi1060 SMF-28¢ SMF-28¢ SMF-28¢/SM1950
HER mm 34X8. 4X8. 4 @5, 5x1.50 ®5. 5xL.50 ®5. 5xL.50
AR C -5~+70

TR T - 40~+85
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R 1064-1064nm | 00-0.3W | Pk H1-Hi1060 08-0. 8m B-250um #££F | N-None
1550-1550nm | 01-1W C-iE4: S2-SMF-28e | 10-1.0m L-900um A% | FP-FC/PC
1950-1950nm S1-SM1950 15-1. 5m i FA-FC/APC
S-HE s-Hu s-Hu

A S# MCCIR-1064-00-C-H1-10-L-FA
= G RAT S, 0K 1064nm, FELETNE 300mW, YeL 2 Hi1060, Ye4T K5 12K, 900m AER, FC/APC.
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